TIME
9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

POMFRET CASTLE

SCHOOL
Parker Core Knowledge

Parker Core Knowledge

Castle View High School

Castle View High School

Chaparral High School

Chaparral High School

Legend High School

BREAK

Mountain Ridge Middle School

Mountain Ridge Middle School

Mountain Ridge Middle School

Parker Performing Arts

Parker Performing Arts

Parker Performing Arts

American Academy

Legend High School

Castle View High School

Castle View High School

Castle View Middle School

ACT/SCENE
Taming of the Shrew 2,1

Julius Caeser 3,1

A Midsummer Night's Dream 2,2

As You Like It 3,2

Julius Caesar 2,1
As You Like 1t 5,4

All's Well That Ends Well 1,3
A Midsummer Night's Dream 3,2

Macbeth 4,1

Twelfth Night 2,4

A Midummer Night's Dream 3,2

Romeo and Juliet 2,5

Romeo and Juliet 2,2

Two Gentlemen of Verona 4,4

Antony and Cleopatra 3,3

The Comedy of Errors 2,1

Macbeth 4,1

Much Ado About Nothing 2,3
Merchant of Venice 4,1

Macbeth 1,5
All's Well that Ends Well 1,3

As You Like It, 3,5
Othello 2,1



