## **POMFRET CASTLE**

<b>TIME</b> 9:20	SCHOOL Parker Core Knowledge	ACT/SCENE Taming of the Shrow 2.1
9.20	Parker Core Knowledge	Taming of the Shrew 2,1
9:30	Parker Core Knowledge	Julius Caeser 3,1
9:40	Castle View High School	A Midsummer Night's Dream 2,2
9:50	Castle View High School	As You Like It 3,2
10:00	Chaparral High School	Julius Caesar 2,1 As You Like It 5,4
10:10	Chaparral High School	All's Well That Ends Well 1,3 A Midsummer Night's Dream 3,2
10:20	Legend High School	Macbeth 4,1
10:30	BREAK	
10:40	Mountain Ridge Middle School	Twelfth Night 2,4
10:50	Mountain Ridge Middle School	A Midummer Night's Dream 3,2
11:00	Mountain Ridge Middle School	Romeo and Juliet 2,5
11:10	Parker Performing Arts	Romeo and Juliet 2,2
11:20	Parker Performing Arts	Two Gentlemen of Verona 4,4
11:30	Parker Performing Arts	Antony and Cleopatra 3,3
11:40	American Academy	The Comedy of Errors 2,1
11:50	Legend High School	Macbeth 4,1
12:00	Castle View High School	Much Ado About Nothing 2,3  Merchant of Venice 4,1
12:10	Castle View High School	Macbeth 1,5 All's Well that Ends Well 1,3
12:20	Castle View Middle School	As You Like It, 3,5 Othello 2,1